Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 9:30 Bike Rides 3 4 5 6
10:00 Labour Day Trivia 10:00 September Colouring 10:00 Donut Day (SV) 9:15 Spiritual Program 9:30 Bike Rides
11:00 Labour Day Word 11:00 Jenga 11:00 Fun and Fitness 10:00 Arts and Crafts 10:00 Sunshine Strolls
Searches 2:00 Manicures 1:30 Farm Visit and Drive Bus |11:00 Crafting Continued 11:00 Ball Toss
2:00 Sunshine Strolls 3:00 Bible Study (C) Outing 2:00 Bingo on Willow 1:30 Music Therapy with Natalie
2:00 Hangman 3:00 Hymn Sing (C) 2:30 Special Treat Cart
3:00 Church Service (C) 3:00 Afternoon Devotional
Labour Day
Labor Day
7 8 9 9:00 Clothing Boutique 10 9:15 Spiritual Program 11 9:30 Bike Rides 12 13
Therapy Dog Visits 10:00 Famous Faces 10:00 Baking 11:00 Bowling and 10:00 Bowling 10:00 Arts and Crafts
9:30 Morning Movie 11:00 Fun and Fitness 11:00 Baking Continued McDonald’s Outing 11:00 Bowling Continued 11:00 Arts and Crafts Continued
1:30 Church Service and 1:15 Fall Hangman 2:00 Giant Crossword 11:00 Fun and Fitness 1:15 Manicures 1:30 Music Therapy with Natalie |10am-2pm Carnival Day
Communion (SV) 2:00 Pokeno 3:00 Bible Study (C) 1:15 Musical Memories (1:1) 2:00 Bingo on Willow 2:30 Special Treat Cart
3:00 Grandparents Day Word  |3:15 Manicures 6:15 Evening Strolls 3:00 Hymn Sing (C) 3:00 Afternoon Devotional
Game 6:15 Evening Strolls 3:15 Friendly Visits
6:15 Fall Crafting
Grandparents Day Happy Birthdayv Elizabeth!
9:30 Bike Rides 9:15 Spiritual Program
14 15 16 10:00 Resident’s Council (C) 17 10:30 Rural Schoolhouse 19 20
Therapy Dog Visits 11:00 Fun and Fitness 10:00 Baking 10f00 Musical Hour History Bus Outing with 9:30 Bike Rides 10:00 Sunshine Strolls
9:30 Morning Movie 1:15 Bean Bag Toss 11:00 Baking Continued 1_11'2%5:%3”(’ Fitness Geneva Gillis 11:00 Manicures 11:00 Sunshine Strolls
1:30 Church Service (SV) 3:15 Uno 2:00 Snack and Chat on the 2:00 Musﬁcal Trivia 3:00 Hymn Sing (C) 1:15 Hearing Clinic Continued
3:00 Donut Travelling Cart 6:15 Sunshine Strolls Patio 3:00 Church Service (C) 3:15 Manicures 1:30 Music Therapy with Natalie
3:00 Bible Study (C) 3:15 Ball Toss 6:15 Snack Making 2:30 Special Treat Cart
6:15 Colour by Number 3:00 Afternoon Devotional
International Donut Day International Country Music Day
Oktoberfest Begins
21 22 23 249:15 Spiritual Program 25 26 27

Therapy Dog Visits

9:30 Morning Movie

1:30 Church Service (SV)
3:00 Friendly Visits

11:00 Fun and Fitness

1:15 Sunshine Strolls

3:15 Patio Social Hour

6:15 Musical Memories (1:1)

Rosh Hashanah Begins
Autumn Begins

10:00 Cotton Candy Social with
Willow Grove

11:00 Cotton Candy Social
Continued

2:00 Crokinole

3:00 Bible Study (C)

9:30 Bike Rides

10:00 Trivia

11:00 Fun and Fitness

12:00 Chinese Food Dine In
1:15 Sunshine Strolls

2:00 Manicures

3:00 Church Service (C)

3:15 Friendly Visits

6:15 Autumn Arts and Crafts

10:00 Bowling

10:30 Eucharist (C)

11:00 Bowling Continued
1:15 Autumn Trivia

2:00 Bingo on Willow

3:00 Hymn Sing (C)

3:15 Manicures

6:15 Autumn Word Searches

9:30 Bike Rides

10:00 Alpaca Colouring

1:30 Music Therapy with Natalie
2:30 Special Treat Cart

3:00 Afternoon Devotional

National Alpaca Day

10:00 Autumn Word Scramble

11:00 Autumn Trivia

Happy Birthday Cordelia!

28

Therapy Dog Visits

9:30 Morning Movie

1:30 Church Service (SV)
3:00 Jenga

29

10:00 Trivia

11:00 Fun and Fitness

2:00 Coffee Ice Cream Social
with Willow Grove

National Coffee Day

30

10:00 Truth and Reconciliation
Day Colouring

11:00 Strolls

2:00 Truth and Reconciliation
Day Trivia

3:00 Bible Study (C)

Truth and Reconciliation Day

September 2025

Birch Trail Recreation

Willow Grove Birthdays: Darla (Sept 7), Evelyn (Sept 12%), Dianne (Sept 167), Don (Sept 19™), and Laura (Sept 24™)




